KLS8-0930 Stainless Steel Cable Ties Series
VIII
Cable Ties Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Wiring Accessories
Material:#301 Stainless and Material:#410 Stainless
Thickness:0.3 mm and 0.5mm
ORDER INFORMATION
KLS8 - 0930 - 130ST
Length
Stainless Steel Cable Ties Series
Part Number
Part No. Length Width Max. Min. LoopPart No. Length Width Max. Min. Loop
100pcs/bag mm(inch) mm(inch) Bundle Dia. Tensile Strength100pcs/bag mm(inch) mm(inch) Bundle Dia. Tensile Strength
mm(inch)
KLS8-0930-130ST 129(5.08) 4.5(.18) 33(1.3) 46(101.2)
KLS8-0930-200ST 200(7.87) 4.5(.18) 50(1.97) 46(101.2)
KLS8-0930-300ST 300(11.81) 4.5(.18) 76(2.99) 46(101.2)
KLS8-0930-370ST 370(14.57) 4.5(.18) 102(4.02) 46(101.2)
KLS8-0930-200HD 197(7.76) 7.94(.31) 50(1.97) 114(250.8)
KLS8-0930-300HD 300(11.81) 7.94(.31) 76(2.99) 114(250.8)
KLS8-0930-370HD 368(14.49) 7.94(.31) 102(4.02) 114(250.8)
KLS8-0930-450HD 450(17.72) 7.94(.31) 135(5.31) 114(250.8)
KLS8-0930-500HD 500(19.69) 7.94(.31) 150(5.93 114(250.8)